
Date Day Nursery L.K.G. U.K.G I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

13-12-2024 Friday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Maths
Account/ Physics/

Geography

14-12-2024 Saturday Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. S. Sc.

Physical Edu./ Com Sc./

Sociology/Entrepreneurship 

Applied Maths

16-12-2024 Monday English Maths EVS
English 

Course
Maths Science

English 

Course
Maths

English 

Course
Social Sc. Science English

B.St./ Chemistry/

Political Sc.

17-12-2024 Tuesday Maths EVS English
English 

Grammar
EVS

English 

Course

Hindi 

Course

English 

Course

Hindi 

Course
Maths Sanskrit Science

Maths/ Economics/

Bio/History

19-12-2024 Thursday Hindi Hindi Maths
Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Grammar
Hindi Course Maths Sanskrit Maths

Hindi 

Course

English 

Grammar
Hindi English Core

20-12-2024 Friday EVS English Hindi EVS
Hindi 

Course
Social Sc. Social Sc. Science Social Sc.

Hindi 

Grammar
Social Sc. IT -

21-12-2024 Saturday - - - Maths
Hindi 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Grammar
Social Sc. Sanskrit

English 

Course
Maths - -

23-12-2024 Monday - - -
Hindi 

Course

English 

Course

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Grammar

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Course
- -

24-12-2024 Tuesday - - - - - Maths Science
English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar
Sanskrit

Hindi 

Grammar
- -

26-12-2024 Thursday - - - - - - -
Hindi 

Course
Science Science

English 

Course
- -

Note:- 

* PTM Will be on 18th January 2025, (Timing 09:30Am to 11:30Am)

* PT-II Exam will be conducted in regular school timing, there will be no Preparation leave

* Regular periods will be conducted during the exams.
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